
ENGINEERING AND OPERATIONS TRACKING SCHEDULE AS OF 11/14/2022

Current Status SA /  WO / 
BPA / CPA Project Procurement 

ID
Bid Opening 
(Advertise) Est. Amount Term 

(Years)
No. of 

vendors
Amt. per 
Vendor

AWARD PENDING WO Stormwater Pump Station Repair and Rehabilitation 22839,5 03/03/22 $3,300,000 3 1 $3,300,000

AWARD PENDING SA Columbus Drive over Hillsborough River Bridge No. 105504 Repair 23079,1 04/28/22 $523,710 1 1 $523,710

AWARD PENDING WO Stormwater Culvert WORCS FY22 23316,1 07/25/22 $45,000,000 3 3
$17,000,000 
$17,000,000 
$8,500,000

AWARD PENDING SA Street Sweeping 23530 07/28/22 $1,600,000 1 1 $1,600,000

AWARD PENDING SA Culvert Pipe, Concrete and Metal, Purchase and Delivery 23556 08/08/22 $750,000 3 1 $1,887,117

AWARD PENDING CPA Traffic Pavement Marking Services (Service) 23651,1 09/08/22 $1,240,228 3 1 $1,240,228

AWARD PENDING SA AgileAssets Software as a Service (SaaS) Subscription Service Renewal 23860 10/03/22 $262,000 5 1 $262,000

DEPT DRAFTING & REVIEW SA Power Outage Emergency Beacon Phase II Span Wire Locations N/A 12/05/22 $3,716,023 2 1 $3,716,023

DEPT DRAFTING & REVIEW WO Board Walk Repair - SBE (Set Aside) N/A 12/05/22 $1,500,000 3 2 $500,000

DEPT DRAFTING & REVIEW WO School Zone Speed Upgrades (WORCS) N/A 12/05/22 $4,100,000 2 1 $4,100,000

DEPT DRAFTING & REVIEW SA Mosquito Traps, Deployment and Recovery N/A 12/05/22 $250,000 3 1 $250,000

DEPT DRAFTING & REVIEW WO Sidewalk Replacement/Repair (ARP) N/A 12/05/22 $21,500,000 2 2 $12,750,000
$8,750,000

DEPT DRAFTING & REVIEW SA Vehicle and Equipment Washing, Cleaning, and Disinfecting Services N/A 12/05/22 $325,000 3 1 $325,000.00

DEPT DRAFTING & REVIEW SA Applied Information Integration Kit N/A 12/05/22 $22,140 1 1 $22,140.00

ADVERTISE & OPENING
SUBMITTED TO PROCUREMENT

DEPT DRAFTING & REVIEW

ENGINEERING & OPERATIONS - CONSTRUCTION & SERVICES

LEGEND
POST-AWARD

AWARD PENDING


